
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Rifle 3X20      Women  

Individual Competition
Date:  13.07.2005  Start Time:  14:00

  WR        588  JAKOBSEN, Charlotte      DEN  Lahti              12.07.2002

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC          10  20             TOTAL

   1  21 1298 CHUARD, Christine         FRA     P   100  99        199
                                                S    98  95        193
                                                K    96  96        192    584
   2  12 1179 HANSEN, Karin             DEN     P   100  99        199
                                                S    91  96        187
                                                K    95  98        193    579
   3  14 1609 VESTVEIT, Kristina        NOR     P    98  99        197

             S    96  96        192
                                                K    97  93        190    579

   4  16 1164 JUPPALA, Helena           FIN     P    97 100        197
                                                S    91  93        184
                                                K    98  98        196    577

   5  22 1120 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte       DEN     P   100 100        200
                                                S    91  90        181

               K    99  97        196    577

   6  15 1815 SCHEUSS, Oriana           SUI     P   100  99        199
                                                S    95  97        192
                                                K    92  93        185    576

   7  10 2003 BRUEHLMANN, Andrea        SUI     P    98 100        198
                                                S    89  94        183
                                                K    95  99        194    575

   8  26 2009 RUETTI, Tanja             SUI     P    98  98        196
                                                S    88  91        179
                                                K   100  94        194    569

   9  17 1299 BESSY, Cecile             FRA     P    98  99        197
                                                S    89  94        183
                                                K    95  93        188    568



  10  24 1104 DRAKULIC, Sanja           CRO     P    97 100        197
                          S    90  92        182

                                                K    95  93        188    567

  11  11 1300 BERTHILLIER, Laure        FRA     P    99  98        197
                                                S    89  88        177
                                                K    98  93        191    565

  12  18 1885 ENQVIST, Marie            SWE     P   100  98        198
                                                S    85  89        174

                           K    96  96        192    564

  13  19 1178 PEDERSEN, Pernille        DEN     P    97 100        197
                                                S    91  92        183
                                                K    92  92        184    564

  14  25 1371 OLSSEN, Gyda Ellefsplas   NOR     P    96  97        193
                                                S    98  89        187
                                                K    87  95        182    562

  15  20 1372 SKARPODDE, Hanne          NOR     P    99 100        199
                                                S    85  88        173
                                                K    93  96        189    561



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Rifle 3X20      Women  

Team competition
Date:  13.07.2005  Start Time:  14:00

  WR       1726  SWE  Lahti  12.07.2002
  (ENQVIST, Marie; HARLING, Linda; OLSSON, Berit)
  WR       1726  DEN  Lahti  12.07.2002
  (BISSOE, Anni; HANSEN, Karin; JAKOBSEN, Charlotte)

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

  1   DEN  DEN                                  1720     (287)
          1179  HANSEN, Karin              579
          1120  JAKOBSEN, Charlotte        577
          1178  PEDERSEN, Pernille         564
  2   SUI  SUI                                  1720     (286)
          1815  SCHEUSS, Oriana            576
          2003  BRUEHLMANN, Andrea         575
          2009  RUETTI, Tanja              569
  3   FRA  FRA                                  1717     (282)
          1298  CHUARD, Christine          584
          1299  BESSY, Cecile              568
          1300  BERTHILLIER, Laure         565

  4   NOR  NOR                                  1702     (284)

          1609  VESTVEIT, Kristina         579
          1371  OLSSEN, Gyda Ellefsplas    562
          1372  SKARPODDE, Hanne           561


